
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 Update Governance Section 80 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 4/22/11
2 1.1  Formalize Stakeholder Steering Committee 1 mon Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11

3 1.2  Develop Communication Plan 1 mon Mon 1/31/11 Fri 2/25/11

4 1.3  Document Adaptive Approach for Future Revisions to the Plan 1 mon Mon 2/28/11 Fri 3/25/11

5 1.4  Compile Governance Section 1 mon Mon 3/28/11 Fri 4/22/11

6 Task 2 Update Region Description 40 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 2/25/11
7 2.1  Update Region Description 1 mon Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11

8 2.2 Compile Expanded Region Description Information 1 mon Mon 1/31/11 Fri 2/25/11

9 2.3  Update and Develop New Maps in the Region Description 1 mon Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11

10 Task 3 Update Plan Objectives 70 days Mon 2/28/11 Fri 6/3/11
11 3.1  Draft Updated Objectives 1.5 mons Mon 2/28/11 Fri 4/8/11

12 3.2  Prioritize Objectives 1 mon Mon 4/11/11 Fri 5/6/11

13 3.3  Finalize Revised Objectives and Objectives Prioritization 1 mon Mon 5/9/11 Fri 6/3/11

14 Task 4 Develop Resource Management Strategies Sections 30 days Mon 6/6/11 Fri 7/15/11
15 4.1  Document process used to consider RMS in the Plan update 0.75 mons Mon 6/6/11 Fri 6/24/11

16 4.2  Identify RMS that will be implemented and identify gaps 0.75 mons Mon 6/27/11 Fri 7/15/11

17 Task 5 Prepare Project Review and Selection Section 160 days Mon 4/25/11 Fri 12/2/11
18 5.1  Document process for submitting a project for inclusion in the IRWM Plan 0.5 mons Mon 4/25/11 Fri 5/6/11

19 5.2  Update Project Review Process 1 mon Mon 7/18/11 Fri 8/12/11

20 5.3  Update Project List 3 mons Mon 8/15/11 Fri 11/4/11

21 5.4  Develop and Implement Procedure for Communicating the List of Selected Projects 0.5 mons Mon 5/9/11 Fri 5/20/11

22 5.5  Compile Project Review and Selection Section 1 mon Mon 11/7/11 Fri 12/2/11

23 Task 6 Update Impacts and Benefits Section 60 days Mon 12/5/11 Fri 2/24/12
24 6.1  Review and update screening-level discussion of impacts and benefits 1 mon Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/30/11

25 6.2  Identify and analyze direct impacts and benefits affecting DAC, EJ concerns and Native American tribal
communities

1 mon Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/27/12

26 6.3  Develop benchmark for assessing impacts and benefits 1 mon Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/24/12

27 Task 7 Update Plan Performance and Monitoring Section 60 days Mon 2/27/12 Fri 5/18/12
28 7.1  Review and Update Institutional Structure for IRWM Implementation Evaluation 1 mon Mon 2/27/12 Fri 3/23/12

29 7.2  Explain how IRWM implementation will be tracked with a data management system (DMS) and who will
be responsible for maintaining the DMS.

1 mon Mon 3/26/12 Fri 4/20/12

30 7.3  Draft Plan Performance and Monitoring Section 1 mon Mon 4/23/12 Fri 5/18/12

31 Task 8 Update Data Management Section 100 days Mon 5/21/12 Fri 10/5/12
32 8.1  Review Data Needs 1 mon Mon 5/21/12 Fri 6/15/12

33 8.2  Assess Available Data Programs 1 mon Mon 6/18/12 Fri 7/13/12

34 8.3  Establish DMS Protocol 3 mons Mon 7/16/12 Fri 10/5/12

35 Task 9 Update Finance Section 20 days Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/30/11
36 9.1  Draft IRWMP Finance Section and Finance Table 1 mon Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/30/11

37 Task 10 Update Technical Analysis Section 80 days Mon 12/5/11 Fri 3/23/12
38 10.1  Develop Technical Information Source Matrix 1 mon Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/30/11

39 10.2  Identify Data Gaps 1 mon Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/27/12

40 10.3  Develop Technical Analysis and Methods 1 mon Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/24/12

41 10.4  Prepare Updated Technical Analysis Section 1 mon Mon 2/27/12 Fri 3/23/12

42 Task 11 Update Relation to Local Water Planning Section 20 days Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/30/11
43 11.1  Update description of IRWM Plan relationship with local planning documents 1 mon Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/30/11

44 Task 12 Update Relation to Local Land Use Planning Section 30 days Mon 12/5/11 Fri 1/13/12
45 12.1  Identify links between the IRWM Plan and local land use planning 0.5 mons Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/16/11

46 12.2  Describe he current relationship between local land use planning entities and water management
entities

0.5 mons Mon 12/19/11 Fri 12/30/11

47 12.3  Describe future efforts to establish a proactive relationship between land use planning and water
management

0.5 mons Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/13/12

48 Task 13 Update Stakeholder Involvement Section 80 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 4/22/11
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49 13.1  Expand description of the Stakeholder Steering Committee 1 mon Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11

50 13.2  Elaborate on Stakeholder Involvement Tactics 1 mon Mon 1/31/11 Fri 2/25/11

51 13.3  Elaborate on Stakeholder Involvement in Decision-making Process 1 mon Mon 2/28/11 Fri 3/25/11

52 13.4  Update Stakeholder Involvement Section 1 mon Mon 3/28/11 Fri 4/22/11

53 Task 14 Update Coordination Section 20 days Mon 4/25/11 Fri 5/20/11
54 14.1  Update Coordination Section to ensure consistency with Guidelines 1 mon Mon 4/25/11 Fri 5/20/11

55 Task 15 Perform Climate Change Analyses 320 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 3/23/12
56 15.1  Assess Climate Change Impacts and Regional Vulnerabilities 0.5 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/14/11

57 15.2  Address Region Vulnerabilities in Plan Objectives 0.5 mons Mon 1/17/11 Fri 1/28/11

58 15.3  Identify and Develop Regional Adaptation Strategies 1 mon Mon 1/31/11 Fri 2/25/11

59 15.4  Prepare GHG Emissions Analysis for Implementation Projects 2 mons Mon 11/7/11 Fri 12/30/11

60 15.5  Identify Triggers for Changing or Amending Plan in Response to Climate Change 1 mon Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/27/12

61 15.6  Identify Collaboration Opportunities 1 mon Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/24/12

62 15.7  Compile Climate Change Information 1 mon Mon 2/27/12 Fri 3/23/12

63 Task 16 Watershed Study to Address Key Data Gaps 460 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12
64 16.1  Program to Collect Sediment Concentration and Flow Data on the Pajaro and San Benito Rivers

above their Confluence
13 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 12/30/11

65 16.2 Update, Calibrate, and Re-Run the San Benito River Sediment Transport Model 10 mons Mon 1/2/12 Fri 10/5/12

66 Task 17 Perform Salt and Nutrient Management Planning 460 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12
67 17.1  Develop Salt and Nutrient Management Planning Stakeholder Committees in Each Study Area 1 mon Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11

68 17.2  Document Conceptual Models 3 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 3/25/11

69 17.3  Identify Salt and Nutrient Sources 6 mons Mon 3/28/11 Fri 9/9/11

70 17.4  Salt and Nutrient Loading Analysis 6 mons Mon 9/12/11 Fri 2/24/12

71 17.5  Assimilative Capacity Estimate 6 mons Mon 2/27/12 Fri 8/10/12

72 17.6  Develop or Update Objectives Related to Recycled Water, Stormwater recharge and reuse, and other
salt and nutrient management related issues

2 mons Mon 8/13/12 Fri 10/5/12

73 Task 18 Implement Local Watershed Planning Process- College Lake Improvement and Watershed
Management

460 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12

74 18.1  Summarize Previous Work 3 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 3/25/11

75 18.2  Evaluate Water Supply Alternatives 18 mons Mon 3/28/11 Fri 8/10/12

76 18.3  Evaluate Flood Management Alternatives 18 mons Mon 3/28/11 Fri 8/10/12

77 18.4  Describe Benefits to IRWM Plan Implementation 14 mons Mon 7/4/11 Fri 7/27/12

78 18.5  Develop mechanism for watershed management 18 mons Mon 3/28/11 Fri 8/10/12

79 18.6  Contribute to Updates of IRWM Plan 2 mons Mon 8/13/12 Fri 10/5/12

80 Task 19 Engage Stakeholders in IRWM Plan Update 460 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12
81 19.1  IRWM Plan Update workshops 23 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12

82 19.2  Engage the Stakeholder Steering Committee in the IRWM Plan Update 23 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12

83 19.3  Conduct Salt/Nutrient Management Plan Workshops 23 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12

84 19.4  Public Notices 23 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12

85 Task 20 Engage Disadvantage Communities in IRWM Plan Update 380 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 6/15/12
86 20.1  Review and Supplement Inventory of DACs and Native American tribes identified in the Pajaro IRWM

region and develop Outreach Plan
1 mon Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11

87 20.2  Conduct Focused Outreach Activities to Integrate DAC members and tribes into the IRWM Planning
Process

18 mons Mon 1/31/11 Fri 6/15/12

88 20.3  Provide Community Assistance for Project Preparation 3 mons Mon 5/9/11 Fri 7/29/11

89 20.4  Provide Technical Assistance for Project Preparation 3 mons Mon 5/9/11 Fri 7/29/11

90 Task 21 Compile Updated IRWM Plan 60 days Mon 10/8/12 Fri 12/28/12
91 21  Compile Updated IRWM Plan 60 days Mon 10/8/12 Fri 12/28/12

92 Task 22 Project Management 520 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 12/28/12
93 22.1  Ongoing Grant Management 26 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 12/28/12

94 22.2  Agreements 6 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 6/17/11

95 22.3  Quarterly Reports 23 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 10/5/12

96 22.4 Final Report 3 mons Mon 10/8/12 Fri 12/28/12
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